
参加者数及びご質問・ご意見数

男 女 合計 会場 アンケート 合計

参考

割　合　（％） 88.0 12.0

15.9

14

12

11 2 11

10

15.8

10

3 14

日付 会　　場

37

参加者数

８
月
７
日

（
水

）

34

22

19 19

30

0 16

11 0 12

22

11

13 6 719

10

0 8

29 1 13

11 2 15

11 2 11

13

4 7

10

平　　　　均 2.2 18.0

0

2

4

0

10

3

4

合　　　　計 206 28 234

13

ご質問・ご意見数

14

29

18

13

18

0

13

6

5

142

17

19

207

7

10

14

65

9

10.9

13 20

4 9

八日市振興センター

浮田振興センター

湯口振興センター

矢沢振興センター

内川目振興センター 19

5

6 21 5

241

平成２３年第１回（２月） 256 39 295

８
月
８
日

（
木

）

新堀振興センター

田瀬振興センター

外川目振興センター

大瀬川振興センター

平成２３年第２回（８月） 171 20 191 191 50

346

湯本振興センター

太田振興センター

笹間振興センター

平成２４年第１回（２月） 224 35

188 138 326

259 203 143

6

613

5.0

68.6 31.4

平成２４年第２回（８月） 204 12 216 148 88 236

小山田振興センター 15

304平成２５年第１回（２月） 206 43 249 197 107


