## 参加者数及びご質問・ご意見数

日付	会 場	参加者数			ご質問・ご意見数		
נום	云 场	男	女	合計	会場	アンケート	合計
8月7日(水)	湯口振興センター	34	3	37	14	0	14
	湯本振興センター	22	0	22	16	13	29
	矢沢振興センター	11	0	11	12	6	18
	太田振興センター	19	0	19	8	5	13
	笹間振興センター	29	1	30	13	5	18
	内川目振興センター	11	2	13	15	4	19
8月8日(木)	外川目振興センター	13	6	19	7	0	7
	大瀬川振興センター	10	4	14	7	3	10
	八日市振興センター	10	2	12	10	4	14
	新堀振興センター	11	2	13	11	9	20
	小山田振興センター	15	6	21	5	4	9
	浮田振興センター	11	2	13	11	6	17
	田瀬振興センター	10	0	10	13	6	19
平均		15.8	2.2	18.0	10.9	5.0	15.9
割 合 (%)		88.0	12.0		68.6	31.4	
合 計		206	28	234	142	65	207
参考							
平成23年第1回(2月)		256	39	295	188	138	326
平成23年第2回(8月)		171	20	191	191	50	241
平成24年第1回(2月)		224	35	259	203	143	346
平成24年第2回(8月)		204	12	216	148	88	236
平成25年第1回(2月)		206	43	249	197	107	304